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Description

199002220000
51800

02/22/1990
12:00:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES GAYDON,
JOHN B. &
SHARON

279 830 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:433 Pg:148
Instr
#:19830630000
107500

199207280001
53501

07/28/1992
06:45:42

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELCH,
LONZA E

199302010000
29071

02/01/1993
10:28:33

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
PAMELA J

199309070002
71891

09/07/1993
10:38:50

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NALL,
RODNEY L

199408300002
68421

08/30/1994
11:43:47

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COPELAND,
ADRIAN
ALLEN

199503300000
80841

03/30/1995
09:41:15

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TODD, SUSAN

199505100001
22041

05/10/1995
09:00:33

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITNER,
JACKIE

199509050002
44381

09/05/1995
12:54:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GODWIN,
TERESA A

199509050002
44371

09/05/1995
12:54:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OGLETREE,
FRANK

199509050002
44391

09/05/1995
12:54:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASH,
CHARLES S

199511030003
16491

11/03/1995
08:58:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELDON,
DANIEL S

199511030003
16511

11/03/1995
08:58:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARD,
EDWARD

199601050000
04391

01/05/1996
10:29:49

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUYTON, LISA

199602080000
42021

02/08/1996
01:14:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
FRANKLIN E

199602260000
61131

02/26/1996
03:28:50

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARPENTER,
BEVERLY

199603140000
83591

03/14/1996
11:45:53

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
MERRELL

199604020001
05871

04/02/1996
09:33:21

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROPER, JOHN
P

199605160001
59281

05/16/1996
09:18:23

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAMBLE,
BRIAN



199606130001
92141

06/13/1996
10:32:25

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
PATRICK K

199606180001
97931

06/18/1996
02:31:52

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAMBERT,
JASON

199606240002
03081

06/24/1996
09:34:06

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTENBERR
Y, SHANNON
T

199606270002
08011

06/27/1996
02:30:23

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOWERS,
RICHARD H

199610160003
45031

10/16/1996
09:24:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIZZLE,
DANIEL D

199611180003
80551

11/18/1996
11:39:23

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEAVER,
JAMES D

199612230004
19971

12/23/1996
10:09:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
ALBERT

199701090000
08901

01/09/1997
02:00:45

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEBER, KARL

199701090000
08891

01/09/1997
01:56:31

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
KIMBERLY T

199701230000
23541

01/23/1997
02:29:55

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NALL, KELLY

199702070000
41211

02/07/1997
12:16:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MATHERSON,
JOHN C

199702070000
41221

02/07/1997
12:16:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MISKELLEY,
RONNIE


