Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq=	1,0; Party \$	Seq= 2; N	ame= AMI	ERICAN G	ENERAL	FINANCE	INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199002220000 51800	02/22/1990 12:00:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GAYDON, JOHN B. & SHARON	279	830			Bk Type:MORT Bk:433 Pg:148 Instr #:19830630000 107500	
199207280001 53501	07/28/1992 06:45:42	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELCH, LONZA E						
199302010000 29071	02/01/1993 10:28:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, PAMELA J						
199309070002 71891	09/07/1993 10:38:50	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NALL, RODNEY L						
199408300002 68421	08/30/1994 11:43:47	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COPELAND, ADRIAN ALLEN						
199503300000 80841	03/30/1995 09:41:15	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TODD, SUSAN						
199505100001 22041	05/10/1995 09:00:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITNER, JACKIE						
199509050002 44381	09/05/1995 12:54:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GODWIN, TERESA A						
199509050002 44371	09/05/1995 12:54:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OGLETREE, FRANK						
199509050002 44391	09/05/1995 12:54:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASH, CHARLES S						
199511030003 16491	11/03/1995 08:58:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELDON, DANIEL S						
199511030003 16511	11/03/1995 08:58:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARD, EDWARD						
199601050000 04391	01/05/1996 10:29:49	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUYTON, LISA						
199602080000 42021	02/08/1996 01:14:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, FRANKLIN E						
199602260000 61131	02/26/1996 03:28:50	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARPENTER, BEVERLY						
199603140000 83591	03/14/1996 11:45:53	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, MERRELL						
199604020001 05871	04/02/1996 09:33:21	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROPER, JOHN P						
199605160001 59281	05/16/1996 09:18:23	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAMBLE, BRIAN						

199606130001 92141	06/13/1996 10:32:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, PATRICK K			
199606180001 97931	06/18/1996 02:31:52	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAMBERT, JASON			
199606240002 03081	06/24/1996 09:34:06	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTENBERR Y, SHANNON T			
199606270002 08011	06/27/1996 02:30:23	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOWERS, RICHARD H			
199610160003 45031	10/16/1996 09:24:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIZZLE, DANIEL D			
199611180003 80551	11/18/1996 11:39:23	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEAVER, JAMES D			
199612230004 19971	12/23/1996 10:09:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, ALBERT			
199701090000 08901	01/09/1997 02:00:45	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEBER, KARL			
199701090000 08891	01/09/1997 01:56:31	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, KIMBERLY T			
199701230000 23541	01/23/1997 02:29:55	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NALL, KELLY			
199702070000 41211	02/07/1997 12:16:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MATHERSON, JOHN C			
199702070000 41221	02/07/1997 12:16:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MISKELLEY, RONNIE			